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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Government Funded Tec
hnical Institutions

Central University of Hary
ana

ALL

ALL

[suer

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD

Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Rank List.



Lentral university ot
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

CIVIEENGINeering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CVVD

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

aendaer-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

14459

26963

12094

2646

40878

3190

8948

19348

4663

4448

55902

11581

21655

6934

1oU392

30215

14068

5619

54103

3190

9389

20729

10498

5557

70304

12835

26167

12085



Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Digital India

Prorweme

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

T Emporwar

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

71482

15158

30838

13878

5687

87555

15255

32649

14614

6874



